
 

Item Identifiers 

Brand Dolce&Gabbana 

Item Number Y20113 

EAN 8056669922407 

Legal Online Product Information 

Function Gift Sets 

Specific Product Information Dolce&Gabbana Flawless Eyes Gift Set 

Instructions for safe use Avoid direct contact with eyes and mouth. 

Product Expiry Check product for expiry date 

UK Authorised Responsible Person 

Export House, 5 Henry Plaza 
5th Floor 

Woking, GU21 6QX, GB 
 

EU Authorised Responsible Person 

DOLCE & GABBANA BEAUTY S.R.L 
Via Carlo Goldoni 10 Milano, Italia 

Ac. London W1H 6DU 
 

Ingredients 

EVERICON EYE PALETTE 01 AMBER VENUS 
INGREDIENTS: 

CREASE, NIGHT OUTER, DAY OUTER: MICA, SILICA, LAUROYL 
LYSINE, DIMETHICONE, TRIETHOXYCAPRYLYLSILANE, 

METHYLPROPANEDIOL, MACADAMIA TERNIFOLIA SEED OIL, 
TRIHYDROXYSTEARIN, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, 

PHENYLPROPANOL, PISTACIA VERA (PISTACHIO) SEED OIL, 
HELIANTHUS ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL, OLEIC ACID, 

TERMINALIA ARJUNA EXTRACT, PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS 
(SWEET ALMOND) SEED EXTRACT, LECITHIN, TOCOPHEROL, 

+/- MAY CONTAIN: CI 77891 (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), CI 77491 (IRON 
OXIDES), CI 77492 (IRON OXIDES), CI 77499 (IRON OXIDES), CI 

77007 (ULTRAMARINES) 
NIGHT LID: MICA, SYNTHETIC FLUORPHLOGOPITE, 

HYDROGENATED POLYISOBUTENE, OCTYLDODECYL 
STEAROYL STEARATE, DIISOSTEARYL MALATE, ZINC 

STEARATE, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, SODIUM DEHYDROACETATE, 
SILICA, POTASSIUM SORBATE, PISTACIA VERA (PISTACHIO) 
SEED OIL, HELIANTHUS ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL, 

OLEIC ACID, TERMINALIA ARJUNA EXTRACT, PRUNUS 
AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET ALMOND) SEED EXTRACT, 

LECITHIN, TOCOPHEROL, +/- MAY CONTAIN: CI 77891 
(TITANIUM DIOXIDE), CI 77491 (IRON OXIDES), CI 77499 (IRON 

OXIDES) 
DAY LID: MICA, SYNTHETIC FLUORPHLOGOPITE, 

HYDROGENATED POLYISOBUTENE, LAUROYL LYSINE, 
OCTYLDODECYL STEAROYL STEARATE, DIISOSTEARYL 

MALATE, ZINC STEARATE, METHYLPROPANEDIOL, SILICA, 



CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, PHENYLPROPANOL, PISTACIA VERA 
(PISTACHIO) SEED OIL, HELIANTHUS ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) 

SEED OIL, OLEIC ACID, TERMINALIA ARJUNA EXTRACT, 
PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS (SWEET ALMOND) SEED 

EXTRACT, LECITHIN, TOCOPHEROL, +/- MAY CONTAIN: CI 
77891 (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), CI 77491 (IRON OXIDES), CI 77499 

(IRON OXIDES) 
TOP: CALCIUM SODIUM BOROSILICATE, DIMETHICONE, MICA, 

DIISOSTEARYL MALATE, ZINC STEARATE, SILICA, 
METHYLPROPANEDIOL, TIN OXIDE, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, 

PHENYLPROPANOL, PISTACIA VERA (PISTACHIO) SEED OIL, 
HELIANTHUS ANNUUS (SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL, OLEIC ACID, 

TERMINALIA ARJUNA EXTRACT, PRUNUS AMYGDALUS DULCIS 
(SWEET ALMOND) SEED EXTRACT, LECITHIN, TOCOPHEROL, 

+/- MAY CONTAIN: CI 77891 (TITANIUM DIOXIDE), CI 77491 (IRON 
OXIDES) 

EVERINK LINER 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER), AMMONIUM ACRYLATES 

COPOLYMER, STYRENE/ACRYLATES/AMMONIUM 
METHACRYLATE COPOLYMER, BUTYLENE GLYCOL, 

STYRENE/ACRYLATES COPOLYMER, METHYLPROPANEDIOL, 
PHENOXYETHANOL, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, PHENYLPROPANOL, 

SIMETHICONE, SODIUM LAURETH-12 SULFATE, 
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN, SODIUM DEHYDROACETATE, C11-15 

PARETH-7, POTASSIUM SORBATE, TETRASODIUM EDTA, CI 
77266 (NANO) (BLACK 2) 
EVERFULL XL MASCARA 

INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER), CI 77499 (IRON OXIDES), 
COPERNICIA CERIFERA CERA (COPERNICIA CERIFERA 

(CARNAUBA) WAX), GLYCERYL STEARATE, VP/HEXADECENE 
COPOLYMER, RICINUS COMMUNIS SEED OIL (RICINUS 

COMMUNIS (CASTOR) SEED OIL), SYNTHETIC BEESWAX, 
POLYVINYL ALCOHOL, ACRYLATES COPOLYMER, PALMITIC 
ACID, STEARIC ACID, PROPANEDIOL, ORYZA SATIVA CERA 

(ORYZA SATIVA (RICE) BRAN WAX), OCTYLDODECANOL, 
1,2-HEXANEDIOL, HYDROXYACETOPHENONE, PANTHENOL, 
RHUS VERNICIFLUA PEEL CERA (RHUS VERNICIFLUA PEEL 

WAX), SODIUM HYDROXIDE, CAPRYLHYDROXAMIC ACID, 
CITRUS AURANTIUM DULCIS FRUIT EXTRACT (CITRUS 

AURANTIUM DULCIS (ORANGE) FRUIT EXTRACT), ARGANIA 
SPINOSA KERNEL OIL, SODIUM BENZOATE, LACTOBACILLUS 

FERMENT 
 

The list of ingredients is regularly updated. Please always read the 
list of ingredients on the packaging to ensure they are suitable for 

your personal use 

Warning and Hazard Information 

Hazard Signal Word Warning 



Warning Pictograms 

 

Hazard and Precautionary Statements Flammable. May cause skin irritation. Do not use directly in eyes. 

UFI Code NOT APPLICABLE 

 
 
 


